EMERALD

BALLET

ACADEMY

Summer Programs 2024 by AGE listed by month

Programming subject to change. There is a $20 registration fee for new students. Email registration@emeraldballet.org with questions.

For ages 3-8
Ages
ages 3.5-5
ages 5-6
ages 6-7
ages 3.5-8
ages 7-9
ages 3.5-8
ages 3.5-8
ages 3.5-8
ages 3.5-8

For ages 8-10
ages 9-12

ages 10+

ages 9-12

ages 10+

ages 10+

ages 9-12

ages 7-9

ages 10-13

ages 8-10 with 0 yrs pointe or B1-4A
ages 8-10 with 0 yrs pointe or B1-4A
ages 8-10 with 0 yrs pointe or B1-4A

Program

PreBallet 1 Class

PreBallet 2 Class

PreBallet 3 Class

Dance & art drop-in days

Beginning Ballet Class

Morning dance & art camp: Outer Space
All-day dance & art camp: Outer Space
Morning dance & art camp: Candy Land
All-day dance & art camp: Candy Land

Open Ballet & placement for new dancers

Boys' intensive add-on

Open Ballet

Boys' intensive add-on

Optional boys' privates (1 per day)

Open Ballet

Beginning Ballet Class

Intermediate Ballet Class

Level A intensive (Musical Theatre: Shrek)

Level A intensive (Musical Theatre: Frozen)

Level A intensive (Jazz)

For ages 11-13 with 1-2 years' pointe experience

ages 9-12 & 13+
ages 13+

ages 10+

ages 9-12 & 13+
ages 13+

ages 10+

ages 10+

ages 9-12 & 13+
ages 10-13

ages 11-13 w/1-2 yrs pointe or 4B-5A
ages 11-13 w/1-2 yrs pointe or 4B-5A
ages 11-13 w/1-2 yrs pointe or 4B-5A
ages 11-13 w/1-2 yrs pointe or 4B-5A

ages 11-13 w/1-2 yrs pointe or 4B-5A

*All boys ages 13+ who attend our boys’ intensives will be considered for a scholarship during the 2024-25 season.

Open Ballet & placement for new dancers
Pointe intensive add-on

Boys' intensive add-on*

Open Ballet

Pointe intensive add-on

Boys' intensive add-on*

Optional boys' privates (1 per day)

Open Ballet

Intermediate Ballet Class

Level B intensive (Character/Acting)
Level B intensive (Jazz/Contemporary)
Level B/C intensive (Vaganova)

Level B/C intensive (Balanchine-inspired)
Level B/C intensive (Variations/Mock
judging)

For ages 13+ with 3+ years' pointe experience

ages 13+
ages 13+
ages 10+
ages 13+
ages 13+
ages 10+
ages 10+
ages 13+
ages 13+ w/3+ yrs pointe or 5B+
ages 13+ w/3+ yrs pointe or 5B+
ages 13+ w/3+ yrs pointe or 5B+

ages 13+ w/3+ yrs pointe or 5B+

ages 13+ w/3+ yrs pointe or 5B+

*All boys ages 13+ who attend our boys’ intensives will be considered for a scholarship during the 2024-25 season.

PRIVATE LESSONS

Open Ballet & placement for new dancers
Pointe intensive add-on

Boys' intensive add-on*

Open Ballet

Pointe intensive add-on

Boys' intensive add-on*

Optional boys' privates (1 per day)

Open Ballet

Level C intensive (Character/Acting)
Level C intensive (Contemporary)

Level B/C intensive (Vaganova)

Level B/C intensive (Balanchine-inspired)

Level B/C intensive (Variations/Mock
judging)

Instructor(s)

Ms. Tomoko

Ms. Tomoko

Ms. Tomoko

Various

Miss Elisa

Ms. Erin & Ms. Tomoko
Ms. Tomoko & Ms. Sarah
Ms. Tomoko & Ms. Sarah
Ms. Tomoko & Ms. Sarah

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman & Other

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Miss Elisa

Miss Elisa

Ms. Annalisa & Ms. Tatiana
Ms. Annalisa & Ms. Tatiana
Mr. Eli & Ms. Viktoria

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Ms. Erin

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman & Other

Ms. Tatiana

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Miss Elisa

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Mr. Eli & Ms. Tatiana

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Ms. Erin

Ms. Erin & guest judges

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Ms. Erin

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman & Other

Ms. Tatiana

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Mr. Eli & Ms. Tatiana

Mr. Roman & Ms. Tatiana
Ms. Erin

Ms. Erin & guest judges

Dates

6 Saturdays, June 22-August 3 (no class 7/6)
6 Saturdays, June 22-August 3 (no class 7/6)
6 Saturdays, June 22-August 3 (no class 7/6)
Monday-Friday, June 24-28

5 Tuesdays, July 2-30

Monday-Friday, July 15-19

Monday-Friday, July 15-19

Monday-Friday, July 29-August 2
Monday-Friday, July 29-August 2

Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Wednesday, July 1-3
5 Tuesdays, July 2-30

5 Tuesdays, July 2-30
Monday-Friday, July 8-12
Monday-Friday, July 15-19
Monday-Friday, July 29-August 2

Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Wednesday, July 1-3
5 Tuesdays, July 2-30
Monday-Friday, July 8-12
Monday-Friday, July 15-19
Monday-Friday, July 22-26
Monday-Friday, July 29-August 2

Monday-Friday, August 5-9

Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 17-21
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Friday, June 24-28
Monday-Wednesday, July 1-3
Monday-Friday, July 8-12
Monday-Friday, July 15-19
Monday-Friday, July 22-26
Monday-Friday, July 29-August 2

Monday-Friday, August 5-9

Location

EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio

EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio

EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
Meydenbauer Theatre
Meydenbauer Theatre

Meydenbauer Theatre

EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
EBA Studio
Meydenbauer Theatre
Meydenbauer Theatre

Meydenbauer Theatre

Time
9:00-9:45
9:50-10:50
10:55-11:55
9:30-11:30
4:30-5:30
9:30-12:00
9:30-3:00
9:30-12:00
9:30-3:00

4:30-6:00
6:00-8:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
10:00-12:00
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
1:30-4:30
1:30-4:30
1:30-4:30

4:30-6:00
6:00-8:00
6:00-8:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-1:30
11:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
10:00-12:00
5:30-6:30
1:30-5:30*
1:30-5:30*
1:30-5:30*
1:30-5:30*

1:30-5:30*

4:30-6:00
6:00-8:00
6:00-8:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-1:30
11:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
10:00-12:00
9:30-1:30*
9:30-1:30*
1:30-5:30*
1:30-5:30*

1:30-5:30*

Updated 3/10/24

Cost

$23/class; $138/session
$25/class; $150/session
$25/class; $150/session
$50/day; $250/week
$25/class; $125/session
$65/day; $315/week
$135/day; $685/week
$65/day; $315/week
$135/day; $685/week

$30/day; $150/week
$40/class; $200/week
$30/day;$150/week
$40/class; $200/week
Email for pricing & to schedule
$40/class; $120/week
$25/class; $125/session
$25/class; $125/session
$350 or $310 if 2 or more
$350 or $310 if 2 or more
$350 or $310 if 2 or more

$30/day; $150/week
$40/class; $200/week
$40/class; $200/week
$30/day:$150/week
$40/class; $200/week
$40/class; $200/week
Email for pricing & to schedule
$40/class; $120/week
$25/class; $125/session
$460 or $420 if 2 or more
$460 or $420 if 2 or more
$460 or $420 if 2 or more
$460 or $420 if 2 or more

$460 or $420 if 2 or more

$30/day; $150/week
$40/class; $200/week
$40/cla: 200/week
$30/day:$150/week
$40/class; $200/week
$40/class; $200/week
Email for pricing & to schec
$40/class; $120/week
$460 or $420 if 2 or more
$460 or $420 if 2 or more
$460 or $420 if 2 or more
$460 or $420 if 2 or more

$460 or $420 if 2 or more

Summer is the perfect time for supplemental coaching with one of our faculty members. Priority is given to students who are enrolled in our intensives. Please email Ms. Erin at info@emeraldballet.org for details.



